
DATE TIME SHOW TITLE AMOUNT

Saturday, October 26, 2024 8PM Terri Clark
$10,000

Sunday, October 27, 2024 7PM Capitol Fools
$10,000

Saturday, November 16, 2024 8PM Rick Springfield and Richard Marx
$15,000

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 7PM Encanto - The Sing-Along Film Concert
$25,000

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 8PM Come From Away
$25,000

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 8PM Come From Away
$25,000

Saturday, November 30, 2024 8PM Come From Away
$25,000

Sunday, December 1, 2024 7:30PM Come From Away
$25,000

Monday, December 2, 2024 7PM

Home for the Holidays - starring Peabo 

Bryson, Oleta Adams, Ruben Studdard and 

Haley Reinhart $25,000

Sunday, December 15, 2024 3PM Jeffrey Siegel's - A Few of My Favorite Things
$15,000

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 7PM Voctave - The Spirit of the Season
$15,000

Sunday, December 22, 2024 7PM
Dave Koz & Friends - Christmas Tour 2024      

(no meet & greet available) $25,000

Saturday, January 4, 2025 8PM Aaron Tviet
$15,000

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 7PM
Burton Cummings of the original Guess Who - 

60th Anniversary Hits Tour $15,000

Friday, January 17, 2025 8PM Paul Anka 
$35,000

Thursday, January 30, 2025 7PM Book of Mormon
$25,000

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 7PM Joshua Bell with Larisa Martinez - Hold
$50,000

Sunday, February 16, 2025 3PM Jeffrey Siegel's - Schubert: Subtle & Sublime
$15,000

Friday, February 21, 2025 8PM Dear Evan Hansen - HOLD
$25,000

Saturday, February 22, 2025 8PM Dear Evan Hansen
$25,000

Sunday, February 23, 2025 7:30PM Dear Evan Hansen
$25,000

Monday, February 24, 2025 7PM tenThing Brass Ensemble
$10,000
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Saturday, March 1, 2025 8PM
Michael Feinstein: Because of You - My 

Tribute to Tony Bennett $25,000

Sunday, March 2, 2025 7PM Lyle Lovett & his Acoustic Group
$15,000

Monday, March 10, 2025 7PM
Legends of Folk - The Kingston Trio, The 

Limeliters $15,000

Thursday, March 13, 2025 7PM Velocity Irish Dance
$10,000

Sunday, March 16, 2025 3PM Jeffrey Siegel: Humor in Music
$15,000

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 7PM
Material Girls: Tribute to Adele, Lady Gaga, 

Madonna & Cher $15,000

Friday, March 21, 2025 8PM Mandy Patinkin in Concert
$25,000

Friday, April 4, 2025 8PM Kelli O'Hara
$15,000

Friday, April 4, 2025 8PM Chris Botti
$25,000

Saturday, April 5, 2025 8PM Chris Botti
$25,000

Sunday, April 6, 2025 7PM Yo-Yo Ma
$75,000

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 7PM Renee Elise Goldsberry
$15,000

Friday, April 11, 2025 7PM Linda Eder
$15,000

Saturday, April 12, 2025 8PM Leslie Odom Jr
$15,000

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 7PM Legends in Concert - Country Stars
$15,000

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 7PM Legends in Concert - Country Stars
$15,000

Sunday, May 11, 2025 7:30PM Tina 
$25,000

Total Amount_________________________________________________________

dshwe@mccallum-theatre.org or 760-776-6184

Signature______________________________________________________________________________________

  Please contact Dominique Shwe, Director of Sponsorships and Major Gifts                                                               

(Invoices for Show Sponsorship will be mailed after August 1, 2024 and due 60 days prior to sponsored shows)

* Meet and Greet subject to Covid-19 restrictions and Artists availability. **Please note – if paying through a Donor 

Advised Fund, a Family Foundation or a Community Foundation, the amount for  tickets (goods and services) must 

be paid by the individual and not through the organization.

Total Number of 

Shows_________
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